
Forêt de

L en
ti l

les
Forêt de

L en
ti l

les

Bois de
Lusigny

Canal de la M arne à la Saône

la Marne

Vendeuvre-s-
Barse

Éclaron

BAR-SUR-AUBE

Nogent-
s-Aube

Mesnil-
Sellières

les Grandes-
Chapelles

OnjonFeuges

Voué

Piney

Vendeuvre-s-
Barse Colombey-

les-deux Églises
Colombey-

les-deux Églises

Brienne-
le-Château

Éclaron

Montier-
en-Der

Doulevant-
le-Château
Doulevant-
le-Château

la Chaise

TROYES

Arcis-
s-Aube

Saint-
Dizier
Saint-
Dizier

Perthes

D13

D2

D56

D56

D99

D8

D5

D8

D15

D31

D10

D71

D56

D1

D148

D443

D384

D24b

D443

D443

D73

D79

D49

D4

D4

D2

D57

D24

D57

D384

D13

D400

D384

D960

D60

D229
D60

D2

D4

D2

D396

D396

D960

D960

D11

D443

D24

D24

N77

D441

D384

D2

N4

N77

D960

N19

N19

D396

N60

N71

N77

D1

N48

D5

D100

D396

N19

N4

N19

A
26

A
26

A5

A5

From
PARIS/SENS

From
CHÂLONS-EN-
CHAMPAGNE

FromCHAUMONT 

SOULAINES-DHUYS

From
BURE

Arcis-s-Aube
Brienne-
le-Château
Romilly-s-Seine30

Magnant
22

Bar-sur-Aube
Châtillon-sur-Seine23

Lac
d'Orient

PARIS

ORLÉANS

Cergy-
Pontoise

Fontainebleau

Sens

TROYES

Châlons-en-
Champagne

St-Dizier

Auxerre

PARISA13

A10

A71

A5
A6

A4 A4

A26

A19

A77

A5

A6

N12

D952

N4

N
7

N71

N4

N
67

N35

D965

N19

N19

N44

SOULAINES-DHUYS

( A )(A)

( B )(B)

N

( C)(C)

( D )(D)

Centre TFACentre TFA

Centre de
l'Aube

Centre de
l'Aube

BRIENNE-
LE-CHÂTEAU

Epothémont

Soulaines-
Dhuys

la Chaisela Chaise

Soulaines-
Dhuys

Epothémont

la Ville-
aux-Bois

D400

D2

D155

D202

D384

D384
D24

D24

D960

D960

From
BRIENNE-

LE-CHÂTEAU

From
BURE

MorvilliersMorvilliers

D102

Centre TFA
Centre de l'Aube
BP 7
10200 SOULAINES-DHUYS
Tél. : 03 25 92 33 00
 

 From PARIS (VIA SENS) : (A)
Follow A5 towards TROYES and take Exit 22 MAGNANT. Follow D443 
through VANDEUVRE-SUR-BARSE up to BRIENNE-LE-CHÂTEAU. 
Continue on D960 towards SOULAINES-DHUYS and see enlarged map.

 From CHÂLONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE : (B)
Follow A26 towards TROYES and take Exit 30 ARCIS-SUR-
AUBE/BRIENNE-LE-CHÂTEAU/ROMILLY-SUR-SEINE. Follow D441 and 
turn left on D960. Continue through BRIENNE-LE-CHÂTEAU towards 
SOULAINES-DHUYS and see enlarged map.

 From CHAUMONT : (C)
Follow A5 towards TROYES and take Exit 23 BAR-SUR-
AUBE/CHÂTILLON-SUR-SEINE. Follow D396 through BAR-SUR-AUBE up 
to BRIENNE-LE-CHÂTEAU. Continue through BRIENNE-LE-CHÂTEAU 
towards SOULAINES-DHUYS and see enlarged map.

 From BURE – Andra Underground Research Laboratory: (D)
Follow D60 through JOINVILLE, DOMMARTIN-LE-FRANC, DOULEVANT-
LE-CHÂTEAU and SOULAINES-DHUYS. Continue on D960 towards 
BRIENNE-LE-CHÂTEAU and see enlarged map
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